DATE
Tue 5/3

Thur 5/5

Tue 5/10

Thur 5/12

PARK

S & RE

2022 ADULT SOFTBALL CHURCH LEAGUE

TIME
6:30
7:30

8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

HOME
FAM
Hopewell
East Valdese

Chosen Ones
Grace
Warlicks

Warlicks
Chosen Ones
East Valdese

Hopewell
FAM
Morganton 1st

Pleasant Ridge
Morganton 1st
FAM

Hopewell
East Valdese
Mt. Home

Hopewell
East Valdese
FAM

Morganton 1st
Pleasant Ridge
Missionary Ridge

AWAY
Morganton 1st
Pleasant Ridge

Missionary Ridge

Thrive
Mt. Home
El Bethel

Mt. Home
Grace
El Bethel

Thrive
Missionary Ridge
Pleasant Ridge

Missionary Ridge
Thrive
El Bethel

Grace
Warlicks
Chosen Ones

Chosen Ones
Mt. Home
Warlicks

Grace
El Bethel
Thrive

LOCATION

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2



DATE
Tue 5/17

Thur 5/19

Tue 5/24

Thur 5/26

Tue 5/31

|
m

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

HOME
Thrive
Missionary Ridge
Pleasant Ridge

Morganton 1st
FAM
Hopewell

Mt. Home
Morganton 1st
Pleasant Ridge

Missionary Ridge
Thrive
El Bethel

Grace
El Bethel
Thrive

Missionary Ridge
Pleasant Ridge
Mt. Home

Pleasant Ridge
Missionary Ridge
Thrive

El Bethel
Grace
Warlicks

Warlicks
Chosen Ones
Grace

El Bethel
Thrive
Mt. Home

AWAY
El Bethel
Grace
Warlicks

Chosen Ones
East Valdese
Mt. Home

FAM
Hopewell
East Valdese

Chosen Ones
Warlicks
Grace

Warlicks
Chosen Ones
East Valdese

Hopewell
FAM
Morganton 1st

Mt. Home
Morganton 1st
FAM

Hopewell
East Valdese
Chosen Ones

Hopewell
East Valdese
FAM

Morganton 1st
Pleasant Ridge
Missionary Ridge

LOCATION

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2



DATE
Thur 6/2

Tue 6/7

|
m

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

HOME
Mt. Home
El Bethel

Grace

Warlicks
Chosen Ones
East Valdese

Hopewell
East Valdese
Chosen Ones

Warlicks
Grace
El Bethel

AWAY
Thrive
Missionary Ridge
Pleasant Ridge

Morganton 1st
FAM
Hopewell

FAM
Morganton 1st
Pleasant Ridge

Missionary Ridge
Thrive
Mt. Home

LOCATION

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2

SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1
SHUEY 1

SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2
SHUEY 2



